
Транзисторы n-p-n большой мощности сверхвысокой частоты 

Название             
Материал
Ik max,A
Uкэo гр(Uкэо max)[Uкэr и max],B
Uэбо max,B
Pk cр max(Pк max),Вт
Tп max,C
h21э(h21Э)[S21 тип]
при Uкэ(Uкб),B
при Iк(Iэ),A
Iкбо(IкэR)[Iкэo],мА
fгр(f раб),ГГц
Кур,дб
Ск,пф
Сэ,пф
Rт п-к(Rт п-с),С/Вт

КТ934В
Si
2
[60]
4
30
160
5...150
5
0.25
(30)
0.5
3
32
300
4.4


